Queensland Government

Communities Innovation Grants

Round 1 Successful recipients

Large grants (2023)

Organisation Project title
The Trustee for Port Curtis River Connections (Bundaberg)

Coral Coast Aboriginal Peoples
Charitable Trust

Kuku’nathi Services Pty Ltd Walk the Talk Yarning Shed in the very remote,
disadvantaged Indigenous community of Napranum

Institute for Urban Indigenous Connecting Our Elders (Brisbane South)
Health Ltd (IUIH)

Central Queensland University Our Strengths Central Queensland

The Hervey Bay Connecting Communities
Neighbourhood Centre Inc

North Townsville Community  Notch Social Inclusion Project: A Place to Belong
Hub Inc (Townsville)

Small grants (2023)

Organisation Project title
Queensland University of Improving Social Inclusion Pathways for Low-Income
Technology (QUT) Families in Townsville through Place-Based Creative

Collaborations

Total grant
funding (ex-GST)

$508,000

$595,278

$600,000

$427,829

$533,772

$535,122

Total grant
funding (ex-

GST)
$50,000

Central Queensland University  Gladstone Community Connection and Inclusion Project $49,800

(CQu)

Tully Support Centre Inc Young, Strong, Connected (YSC)

SELIVERING

FOR QUEENSLAND

$50,000
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