## **Communities Innovation Grants**

## **Round 1 Successful recipients**

Large grants (2023)

<u>Organisation</u>	Project title	Total grant funding (ex-GST)
The Trustee for Port Curtis Coral Coast Aboriginal Peoples Charitable Trust	River Connections (Bundaberg)	\$508,000
Kuku'nathi Services Pty Ltd	Walk the Talk Yarning Shed in the very remote, disadvantaged Indigenous community of Napranum	\$595,278
Institute for Urban Indigenous Health Ltd (IUIH)	Connecting Our Elders (Brisbane South)	\$600,000
Central Queensland University	Our Strengths Central Queensland	\$427,829
The Hervey Bay Neighbourhood Centre Inc	Connecting Communities	\$533,772
North Townsville Community Hub Inc	Notch Social Inclusion Project: A Place to Belong (Townsville)	\$535,122

## Small grants (2023)

<u>Organisation</u>	Project title	Total grant funding (ex- GST)
Queensland University of Technology (QUT)	Improving Social Inclusion Pathways for Low-Income Families in Townsville through Place-Based Creative Collaborations	\$50,000
Central Queensland University (CQU)	Gladstone Community Connection and Inclusion Project \$49,800	
Tully Support Centre Inc	Young, Strong, Connected (YSC)	\$50,000

